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Big Wood - Gayle Gruber
Philip Rivers QB LAC  444 27.75 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC  270 16.88 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  355 22.19 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC  168 10.50 *
Mike Williams WR LAC  163 10.19 *
Robert Woods WR LAR  180 11.25 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  152 9.50 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC  91 5.69 *

Bob - 
Philip Rivers QB LAC  444 27.75 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC  270 16.88 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  307 19.19 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  134 8.38 *
T Y Hilton WR IND  165 10.31 *
Robert Woods WR LAR  180 11.25 *
Justin Tucker K BAL  194 12.13 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC  91 5.69 *

Bring It On - Carmen
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN  662 41.38 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU  152 9.50 *
Damien Williams RB KAN  83 5.19 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR  73 4.56 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  198 12.38 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  200 12.50 *
Wil Lutz K NOR  172 10.75 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  120 7.50 *

Bryan - Bryan Peterson
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI  392 24.50 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI  154 9.63 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  307 19.19 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  134 8.38 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA  194 12.13 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  198 12.38 *
Wil Lutz K NOR  172 10.75 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  151 9.44 *

Cassie - Cassie
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN  662 41.38 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  220 13.75 *
Sony Michel RB NWE  133 8.31 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL  161 10.06 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  247 15.44 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  200 12.50 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR  152 9.50 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  120 7.50 *

Chuck - Chuck
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN  662 41.38 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL  280 17.50 *
Damien Williams RB KAN  83 5.19 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL  161 10.06 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  280 17.50 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  247 15.44 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR  152 9.50 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  127 7.94 *

Cuz we can - Ashley Spetz and Sam Pogones
Drew Brees QB NOR  449 28.06 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR  133 8.31 *
James White RB NWE  249 15.56 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  247 15.44 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC  107 6.69 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  90 5.63 *
Harrison Butker K KAN  163 10.19 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  103 6.44 *

Diamonds in the Rough - Becky Lockwood
Jared Goff QB LAR  476 29.75 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL  280 17.50 *
James White RB NWE  249 15.56 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA  194 12.13 *
Eric Ebron TE IND  189 11.81 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  90 5.63 *

Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  152 9.50 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  103 6.44 *

GE We're Electric - Gwen Gruber and Ellen Rieschl
Drew Brees QB NOR  449 28.06 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  220 13.75 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR  133 8.31 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR  38 2.38 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI  106 6.63 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  200 12.50 *
Harrison Butker K KAN  163 10.19 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR  85 5.31 *

Its My Money - Diane and Bob Dotzler
Tom Brady QB NWE  430 26.88 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  220 13.75 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL  280 17.50 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR  171 10.69 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL  161 10.06 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA  194 12.13 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA  151 9.44 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  127 7.94 *

One Toke Over the Line - Edward Gruber and Matthew Sven
Drew Brees QB NOR  449 28.06 *
Chris Carson RB SEA  174 10.88 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR  133 8.31 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC  168 10.50 *
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN  57 3.56 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  198 12.38 *
Wil Lutz K NOR  172 10.75 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR  85 5.31 *

That Just Happened - Diane Gruber
Jared Goff QB LAR  476 29.75 *
Chris Carson RB SEA  174 10.88 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  307 19.19 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  134 8.38 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  280 17.50 *
T Y Hilton WR IND  165 10.31 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR  152 9.50 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR  85 5.31 *

Tom and Mike (Woody) - Mike and Tom
Tom Brady QB NWE  430 26.88 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  355 22.19 *
Damien Williams RB KAN  83 5.19 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR  171 10.69 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  280 17.50 *
Mike Williams WR LAC  163 10.19 *
Harrison Butker K KAN  163 10.19 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  127 7.94 *

UgotMossed - Kyle and Tony
Philip Rivers QB LAC  444 27.75 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC  270 16.88 *
Sony Michel RB NWE  133 8.31 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC  168 10.50 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE  75 4.69 *
Mike Williams WR LAC  163 10.19 *
Michael Badgley K LAC  89 5.56 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC  91 5.69 *

Wayne - Wayne
Tom Brady QB NWE  430 26.88 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  355 22.19 *
James White RB NWE  249 15.56 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR  81 5.06 *
Robert Woods WR LAR  180 11.25 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  90 5.63 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  152 9.50 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  103 6.44 *
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